KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2016-645
2016-644
2016-643
2016-642
2016-641
2016-640
2016-639
2016-638
2016-636
2016-635
2016-634
2016-633
2016-632
2016-631
2016-630
2016-629
2016-628
2016-627
2016-626
2016-625
2016-624
2016-623
2016-622
2016-621
2016-620
2016-619
2016-618
2016-617
2016-616
2016-615
2016-614
2016-613
2016-612
2016-611
2016-610
2016-609
2016-608
2016-607
2016-606
2016-605
2016-604
2016-603
2016-602
2016-601
2016-600
2016-599
2016-598
2016-597

Date/DOB Time

Officer

01/08/16 23:5323:53:41
01/08/16 23:4023:40:58
01/08/16 23:3823:38:36
01/08/16 23:3123:31:44
01/08/16 23:0023:00:04
01/08/16 22:5322:53:05
01/08/16 22:4722:47:50
01/08/16 22:4622:46:28
01/08/16 22:4322:43:06
01/08/16 22:2622:26:14
01/08/16 21:5421:54:55
01/08/16 21:5021:50:33
01/08/16 21:2821:28:07
01/08/16 21:2321:23:09
01/08/16 21:1721:17:52
01/08/16 20:5920:59:48
01/08/16 20:4020:40:29
01/08/16 20:3820:38:46
01/08/16 20:3020:30:51
01/08/16 20:2820:28:31
01/08/16 20:2620:26:14
01/08/16 20:2320:23:43
01/08/16 20:1320:13:45
01/08/16 19:4719:47:40
01/08/16 18:5718:57:13
01/08/16 18:4618:46:08
01/08/16 18:3518:35:50
01/08/16 18:0618:06:51
01/08/16 17:5117:51:13
01/08/16 17:4717:47:37
01/08/16 17:4217:42:09
01/08/16 17:3917:39:30
01/08/16 17:3017:30:59
01/08/16 17:2617:26:52
01/08/16 17:2117:21:46
01/08/16 17:1117:11:47
01/08/16 16:5716:57:06
01/08/16 16:5516:55:54
01/08/16 16:4616:46:29
01/08/16 16:4616:46:10
01/08/16 16:4216:42:59
01/08/16 16:3216:32:53
01/08/16 16:2116:21:09
01/08/16 16:1716:17:07
01/08/16 16:1216:12:02
01/08/16 16:0416:04:24
01/08/16 15:5215:52:54
01/08/16 15:4215:42:01

18
18
18
18
18
S134
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19

Location/Address

LOUGHRAN PARK

110 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON

MC ENTEE STREET @ HONE STREET, KINGSTON
STEWARTS (BROADWAY)

42 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

CLINTON AVENUE UNITED METHODIST CHURCH
KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT

27 PRINCE STREET, KINGSTON

32 OAK STREET, KINGSTON

SPRING BROOK VILLAGE APARTMENTS
STUYVESANT CHARTER APARTMENTS

34 EAST ST. JAMES STREET, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ MCENTEE ST, KINGSTON
MAIDEN LANE @ ALBANY AVENUE, KINGSTON
SNAPPER MAGEE'S

BROADWAY @ UNDERPASS, KINGSTON
KENNEDY FRIED CHICKEN

ELMENDORF STREET @ TREMPER AVENUE, KINGS...

BROADWAY @ HENRY ST, KINGSTON
UNDERPASS

BIG BUBBLE LAUNDROMAT

FAIR STREET @ JOHN STREET, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ LIBERTY ST, KINGSTON
264 PEARL STREET, KINGSTON

KENNEDY FRIED CHICKEN

KOENIG BOULEVARD , KINGSTON

KOENIG BOULEVARD, KINGSTON

DUTCH VILLAGE APARTMENTS
BROADWAY @ CHANDLER DR, KINGSTON
YOSMAN ALEXANDER TOWERS
BROADWAY @ ST. JAMES ST, KINGSTON
DOWNS STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT

38 GARDEN STREET, KINGSTON
BROADWAY LIGHTS (COLONIAL DINER)

ELMENDORF STREET @ TEN BROECK AVENUE, KiI...

170 ALBANY AVENUE, KINGSTON

ELMENDORF STREET @ S MANOR AVENUE, KING...

PINE STREET @ GREENKILL AVENUE, KINGSTON

ELMENDORF STREET @ S MANOR AVENUE, KING...

WALL ST, KINGSTON

BROADWAY @ VAN DEUSEN ST, KINGSTON
GRAND ST, KINGSTON

254 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
STUYVESANT CHARTER APARTMENTS

17 THIRD AVENUE, KINGSTON

DELAWARE AVENUE @ ROUTE 9W, KINGSTON
17 THIRD AVENUE, KINGSTON

Page 1

Signal/Individual

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

CHECK WELFARE 111

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
ATTEMPT TO LOCATE 06
INFORMATION ONLY 04
INFORMATION ONLY 04

NOISE COMPLAINT 011

CHECK WELFARE 111

EXTRA PATROL REQUEST 04R
LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

FIGHT 09

DISABLED VEHICLE 05

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
CHECK WELFARE 111

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
FOLLOW-UP 04F

FIELD INTERVIEW 121

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
ALARM-RESIDENTIAL 74R
FOLLOW-UP 04F

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
STOLEN MOTOR VEHICLE 37

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
FOOT PATROL 68A

INFORMATION ONLY 04
WARRANT CHECK 81

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
WARRANT CHECK 81

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP..

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...

DISPUTE 27D

WARRANT ARREST 81A
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2016-596
2016-595
2016-594
2016-593
2016-592
2016-591
2016-590
2016-589
2016-588
2016-587
2016-586
2016-585
2016-584
2016-583
2016-582
2016-581
2016-580
2016-579
2016-578
2016-577
2016-576
2016-575
2016-574
2016-573
2016-572
2016-571
2016-570
2016-569
2016-568
2016-567
2016-566
2016-565
2016-564
2016-563
2016-562
2016-561
2016-560
2016-559
2016-558
2016-557
2016-556
2016-555
2016-554
2016-553
2016-637

Date/DOB Time

Officer

01/08/16 15:2215:22:56
01/08/16 15:2115:21:42
01/08/16 15:1715:17:22
01/08/16 15:1415:14:48
01/08/16 15:0315:03:47
01/08/16 14:4914:49:23
01/08/16 14:4814:48:51
01/08/16 14:3814:38:59
01/08/16 14:3814:38:16
01/08/16 14:3614:36:51
01/08/16 14:1814:18:45
01/08/16 14:1514:15:33
01/08/16 13:0813:08:54
01/08/16 12:5912:59:30
01/08/16 12:4812:48:27
01/08/16 12:4612:46:15
01/08/16 12:2112:21:46
01/08/16 11:5011:50:26
01/08/16 11:4311:43:52
01/08/16 11:2811:28:49
01/08/16 11:2311:23:32
01/08/16 11:0011:00:06
01/08/16 10:5610:56:32
01/08/16 10:4610:46:44
01/08/16 10:3110:31:34
01/08/16 10:1910:19:23
01/08/16 09:4609:46:23
01/08/16 09:2609:26:47
01/08/16 08:5008:50:33
01/08/16 08:4408:44:01
01/08/16 08:2908:29:53
01/08/16 08:1108:11:23
01/08/16 06:3706:37:22
01/08/16 06:3306:33:56
01/08/16 04:1204:12:00
01/08/16 04:0104:01:06
01/08/16 02:5702:57:19
01/08/16 02:1602:16:29
01/08/16 02:0602:06:01
01/08/16 01:3701:37:06
01/08/16 01:0601:06:50
01/08/16 01:0401:04:37
01/08/16 01:0001:00:21
01/08/16 00:5000:50:20
01/08/16 22:4422:44:36

19

19

19

19

19
S140
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
S145
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
S140
KMCG
S140
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
184
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
18
S134

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
19

Location/Address

THOMAS STREET, KINGSTON

232 FOXHALL AVENUE, KINGSTON

SAMI'S PIZZERIA

BROADWAY @ FRANKLIN ST, KINGSTON

95 FIRST AVENUE, KINGSTON

175 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

230 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON

27 CROWN STREET, KINGSTON

FAIR STREET @ GREENKILL AVE, KINGSTON
55 GILL STREET, KINGSTON

74 STEPHAN STREET, KINGSTON

30 BETH DR, KINGSTON

60 VAN BUREN STREET, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

WALL ST, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

KINGSTON HOSPITAL

136 ANDREW STREET, KINGSTON

MAIN STREET @ FAIR STREET, KINGSTON
69 PINE STREET, KINGSTON

SUPER 8 MOTEL

58 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

PROSPECT STREET @ VAN DEUSEN STREET, KIN...
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
POST 1

DELAWARE AVENUE @ NORTH STREET, KINGSTON
69 GILL STREET, KINGSTON

139 JANSEN AVENUE, KINGSTON

ST. MARYS BENEVOLENT HALL

JANSEN AVE, KINGSTON

WASHINGTON AVE, KINGSTON

HONE STREET @ WEST PIERPONT STREET, KING...
59 BROADWAY, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

BOULEVARD @ GOLDEN HILL DR, KINGSTON
CLINTON AVENUE @ JOHN STREET, KINGSTON
PETALOS

WALL STREET @ MAIDEN LANE, KINGSTON
FAIR STREET @ WALL STREET, KINGSTON
ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON

SNAPPER MAGEE'S

FOXHALL AVENUE @ FLATBUSH AVENUE, KINGST...
WALL STREET @ LINDERMANN AVENUE, KINGSTO...

, KINGSTON
45 FOXHALL AVENUE, KINGSTON

Page 2

Signal/Individual
FIELD INTERVIEW 121

MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

LARCENY 44

CHECK WELFARE 111

PARKING PROBLEM 87
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
FIRE 70

LOCKOUT - CAR 24A
ALARM-RESIDENTIAL 74R
DISPUTE/LANDLORD-TENANT 27L
ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

SICK REPORT 118

INFORMATION ONLY 04
HARASSMENT 27

PARKING PROBLEM 87

CIVIL MATTER 08

ORDER OF PROTECTION 83
PROPERTY RETRIEVAL - POLICE ...

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
ARREST/APPEARANCE TICKET ISS...

FOOT PATROL 68A

M/V COMPLAINT 39
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
MVA/PERSONAL INJURY 51

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

SICK REPORT 118

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

FIELD INTERVIEW 121
ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

INFORMATION ONLY 04

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

H1

H2

WT
R7

R2

R1
WT

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Calll for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Calll for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 93



